BARROW HEALTH CENTRE

Charges for completion of Non NHS administration

TWIMC/Statement of fact letter
Detailed letter

Completion of medical form
Completion of holiday cancellation form
Private sicknote

Private prescription

Medical without examination

Medical without report

Questionnaire without medical

Medical with examination

HGV/TAXI driver medical
Driver fitness medical

Sports medical

£25.00

£50.00

£50.00

£50.00

£50.00

£15.00

£110.00

£89.00

£165.00

£165.00

£165.00
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